Golden Triangle League
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2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:31pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Riot on the Rocks
Riot on the Rocks
Gene's Team
Ben-Wa Ballers

Jake

Distant Early Warning
Distant Early Warning
Reap A Hurricane
The Last Resort
Conor

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Riot on the Rocks
Riot on the Rocks
Gene's Team
Gene's Team
Ben-Wa Ballers
Reap A Hurricane
Reap A Hurricane
The Last Resort
Sean

Sean

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Riot on the Rocks
Riot on the Rocks
Gene's Team
Ben-Wa Ballers
Ben-Wa Ballers

Jake

Distant Early Warning
Distant Early Warning
The Last Resort
Conor

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Riot on the Rocks
Riot on the Rocks
Gene's Team
Gene's Team
Ben-Wa Ballers
Ben-Wa Ballers
Reap A Hurricane
Reap A Hurricane
The Last Resort
Sean

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Riot on the Rocks
Riot on the Rocks
Gene's Team

Gene's Team

Ben-Wa Ballers

Jake

Jake

177
177
164
138
145
156
156
197
125
178

155
155
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97
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203
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180
180
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156
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143
122
178
178
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116

144
144
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85
178
178
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167
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100
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161
161
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Gene's Team
Ben-Wa Ballers
Jake

Reap A Hurricane
The Last Resort
Sean

Conor

Sean

DaBears
DaBears

Jake

Distant Early Warning
Ben-Wa Ballers
Distant Early Warning
Jake

The Last Resort
DaBears

Conor

Conor

DaBears

Gene's Team
The Last Resort
Jake

Reap A Hurricane
Conor

Reap A Hurricane
Sean

DaBears

Sean

DaBears

Jake

Distant Early Warning
Distant Early Warning
The Last Resort

Jake

Sean

Conor

DaBears

Conor

DaBears

Ben-Wa Ballers

The Last Resort
Reap A Hurricane
Conor

Distant Early Warning
Distant Early Warning
Sean
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164
138
145
197
125
196
178
196
102
102

205
232

98
232
205
136
190
130
130
190

87
171
122
140
116
140
133
130
133
130

173
133
133
223
173
189
177
167
177
167

163
138
150
140
168
168
225
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Reap A Hurricane 150 VS Sean 225
The Last Resort 138 VS DaBears 119
Conor 140 Vs DaBears 119

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Riot on the Rocks 126 Vs Gene's Team 91
Riot on the Rocks 126 Vs Distant Early Warning 118
Gene's Team 91 Vs Jake 91
Ben-Wa Ballers 148 Vs Jake 91
Ben-Wa Ballers 148 Vs The Last Resort 184
Distant Early Warning 118 Vs Conor 101
Reap A Hurricane 137 Vs The Last Resort 184
Reap A Hurricane 137 VS DaBears 105
Sean 140 VS Conor 101
Sean 140 VS DaBears 105

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Riot on the Rocks 160 VS Jake 139
Riot on the Rocks 160 VS The Last Resort 187
Gene's Team 107 VS Ben-Wa Ballers 154
Gene's Team 107 VS Reap A Hurricane 141
Ben-Wa Ballers 154 VS Distant Early Warning 130
Jake 139 VS Sean 115
Distant Early Warning 130 VS Sean 115
Reap A Hurricane 141 VS Conor 171
The Last Resort 187 VS DaBears 138
Conor 171 VS DaBears 138

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Riot on the Rocks 169 VS Ben-Wa Ballers 196
Riot on the Rocks 169 Vs Distant Early Warning 187
Gene's Team 151 VS Jake 187
Gene's Team 151 Vs Distant Early Warning 187
Ben-Wa Ballers 196 VS Sean 124
Jake 187 VS Conor 93
Reap A Hurricane 189 Vs The Last Resort 191
Reap A Hurricane 189 VS DaBears 162
The Last Resort 191 VS Conor 93
Sean 124 VS DaBears 162

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Riot on the Rocks 176 VS Reap A Hurricane 138
Riot on the Rocks 176 VS Conor 130
Gene's Team 134 VS The Last Resort 153
Gene's Team 134 VS Sean 153
Ben-Wa Ballers 173 VS Distant Early Warning 125
Ben-Wa Ballers 173 VS The Last Resort 153
Jake 134 Vs Reap A Hurricane 138
Jake 134 VS DaBears 156
Distant Early Warning 125 VS DaBears 156
Sean 153 VS Conor 130

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Riot on the Rocks 144 VS Jake 167
Riot on the Rocks 144 VS Sean 168
Gene's Team 74 VS Ben-Wa Ballers 163
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Gene's Team 74 VS DaBears 188
Ben-Wa Ballers 163 VS Conor 125
Jake 167 Vs Distant Early Warning 142
Distant Early Warning 142 VS Reap A Hurricane 163
Reap A Hurricane 163 VS Conor 125
The Last Resort 134 Vs Sean 168
The Last Resort 134 VS DaBears 188

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Riot on the Rocks 126 VS Ben-Wa Ballers 197
Riot on the Rocks 126 VS Conor 142
Gene's Team 180 VS Distant Early Warning 143
Gene's Team 180 VS Sean 167
Ben-Wa Ballers 197 VS DaBears 222
Jake 108 Vs Reap A Hurricane 131
Jake 108 VS DaBears 222
Distant Early Warning 143 Vs The Last Resort 128
Reap A Hurricane 131 VS Sean 167
The Last Resort 128 VS Conor 142

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Riot on the Rocks 184 VS Sean 177
Riot on the Rocks 184 VS DaBears 93
Gene's Team 107 VS Ben-Wa Ballers 184
Gene's Team 107 VS Conor 199
Ben-Wa Ballers 184 VS Reap A Hurricane 147
Jake 139 Vs Distant Early Warning 164
Jake 139 VS The Last Resort 154
Distant Early Warning 164 Vs DaBears 93
Reap A Hurricane 147 VS Conor 199
The Last Resort 154 VS Sean 177

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Riot on the Rocks 181 VS Reap A Hurricane 167
Riot on the Rocks 181 VS Conor 134
Gene's Team 134 VS The Last Resort 182
Gene's Team 134 VS DaBears 121
Ben-Wa Ballers 143 VS Distant Early Warning 165
Ben-Wa Ballers 143 VS Sean 165
Jake 139 VS Conor 134
Jake 139 VS DaBears 121
Distant Early Warning 165 Vs The Last Resort 182
Reap A Hurricane 167 VS Sean 165

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Riot on the Rocks 188 VS Gene's Team 117
Ben-Wa Ballers 152 VS Jake 132
Reap A Hurricane 158 VS The Last Resort 144
Sean 156 VS Conor 125
Riot on the Rocks 188 VS DaBears 122
Gene's Team 117 VS Conor 125
Ben-Wa Ballers 152 VS DaBears 122
Jake 132 Vs Distant Early Warning 124
Distant Early Warning 124 VS Reap A Hurricane 158
The Last Resort 144 VS Sean 156
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Distant Early Warning

The Last Resort

Ben-Wa Ballers

Conor

DaBears

Gene's Team

Jake

Sean

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Reap A Hurricane

Riot on the Rocks

Conor

DaBears

Distant Early Warning

Gene's Team

Jake

The Last Resort

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Sean

Reap A Hurricane

Conor

DaBears

Distant Early Warning

Gene's Team

Jake

The Last Resort

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18
Sean

Reap A Hurricane

Conor

DaBears

Distant Early Warning

Gene's Team

Jake

The Last Resort

138
126
182
139
150
144
136
184

108
174

89
112

87
131
145
179

103
150
188
159
135
127
138

84

122
149

99

97
113
119
101
146

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Riot on the Rocks 192
Reap A Hurricane 161
Ben-Wa Ballers 202
Sean 183
Ben-Wa Ballers 163
Riot on the Rocks 134
Ben-Wa Ballers 103
Riot on the Rocks 107
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