Golden Triangle League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:31pm ET

•				
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Riot on the Rocks	177	VS	Gene's Team	164
Riot on the Rocks	177	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	138
Gene's Team	164	VS	Jake	145
Ben-Wa Ballers	138	VS	Reap A Hurricane	197
Jake	145	VS	The Last Resort	125
Distant Early Warning	156	VS	Sean	196
Distant Early Warning	156	VS	Conor	178
Reap A Hurricane	197	VS	Sean	196
The Last Resort	125	VS	DaBears	102
Conor	178	VS	DaBears	102
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Riot on the Rocks	155	VS	Jake	205
Riot on the Rocks	155	VS	Distant Early Warning	232
Gene's Team	97	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	98
Gene's Team	97	VS	Distant Early Warning	232
Ben-Wa Ballers	98	VS	Jake	205
Reap A Hurricane	203	VS	The Last Resort	136
Reap A Hurricane	203	VS	DaBears	190
The Last Resort	136	VS	Conor	130
Sean	180	VS	Conor	130
Sean	180	VS	DaBears	190
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Riot on the Rocks	156	VS	Gene's Team	87
Riot on the Rocks	156	VS	The Last Resort	171
Gene's Team	87	VS	Jake	122
Ben-Wa Ballers	143	VS	Reap A Hurricane	140
Ben-Wa Ballers	143	VS	Conor	116
Jake	122	VS	Reap A Hurricane	140
Distant Early Warning	178	VS	Sean	133
Distant Early Warning	178	VS	DaBears	130
The Last Resort	171	VS	Sean	133
Conor	116	VS	DaBears	130
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Riot on the Rocks	144	VS	Jake	173
Riot on the Rocks	144	VS	Distant Early Warning	133
Gene's Team	85	VS	Distant Early Warning	133
Gene's Team	85	VS	The Last Resort	223
Ben-Wa Ballers	178	VS	Jake	173
Ben-Wa Ballers	178	VS	Sean	189
Reap A Hurricane	167	VS	Conor	177
Reap A Hurricane	167	VS	DaBears	167
The Last Resort	223	VS	Conor	177
Sean	189	VS	DaBears	167
Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Riot on the Rocks	194	VC	Ben-Wa Ballers	163
Riot on the Rocks Riot on the Rocks		VS	The Last Resort	
	194 100	VS		138
Gene's Team Gene's Team		VS	Reap A Hurricane	150
Gene's Team Ben-Wa Ballers	100 163	VS	Conor	140
Jake	163 161	VS VS	Distant Early Warning Distant Early Warning	168 168
Jake Jake	161	vs vs	Sean	225
Jane	101	۷5	Gean	220



Golden Triangle League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:31pm ET

Reap A Hurricane	150	VS	Sean	22
The Last Resort	138	VS	DaBears	119
Conor	140	VS	DaBears	11
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Riot on the Rocks	126	VS	Gene's Team	9
Riot on the Rocks	126	VS	Distant Early Warning	11
Gene's Team	91	VS	Jake	9
Ben-Wa Ballers	148	VS	Jake	9
Ben-Wa Ballers	148	VS	The Last Resort	18
Distant Early Warning	118	VS	Conor	10
Reap A Hurricane	137	VS	The Last Resort	18
Reap A Hurricane	137	VS	DaBears	10
Sean	140	VS	Conor	10
Sean	140	VS	DaBears	10
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Riot on the Rocks	160	VS	Jake	13
Riot on the Rocks	160	VS	The Last Resort	18
Gene's Team	107	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	15
Gene's Team	107	VS	Reap A Hurricane	14
Ben-Wa Ballers	154	VS	Distant Early Warning	13
Jake	139	VS	Sean	11:
Distant Early Warning	130	VS	Sean	11:
Reap A Hurricane	141	VS	Conor	17
The Last Resort	187	VS	DaBears	13
Conor	171	VS	DaBears	13
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Riot on the Rocks	169	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	19
Riot on the Rocks	169	VS	Distant Early Warning	18
Gene's Team	151	VS	Jake	18
Gene's Team	151	VS	Distant Early Warning	18
Ben-Wa Ballers	196	VS	Sean	12
Jake	187	VS	Conor	9.
Reap A Hurricane	189	VS	The Last Resort	19
Reap A Hurricane	189	VS	DaBears	16:
The Last Resort	191	VS	Conor	9.
Sean	124	VS	DaBears	16.
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Riot on the Rocks	176	VS	Reap A Hurricane	13
Riot on the Rocks	176	VS	Conor	13
Gene's Team	134	VS	The Last Resort	15
Gene's Team	134	VS	Sean	15
Ben-Wa Ballers	173	VS	Distant Early Warning	12
Ben-Wa Ballers	173	VS	The Last Resort	15
Jake	134	VS	Reap A Hurricane	13
Jake	134 125	VS	DaBears DaBears	15 15
Distant Early Warning Sean	153	vs vs	Conor	13
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Riot on the Rocks	144	VS	Jake	16
	144	vs vs	Sean	16
Riot on the Rocks				



Golden Triangle League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:31pm ET

Gene's Team	74	VS	DaBears	188
Ben-Wa Ballers	163	VS	Conor	125
Jake	167	VS	Distant Early Warning	142
Distant Early Warning	142	VS	Reap A Hurricane	163
Reap A Hurricane	163	VS	Conor	125
The Last Resort	134	VS	Sean	168
The Last Resort	134	VS	DaBears	188
West 44 NELWOOD 44				
Week 11 - NFL Week 11	400		B W B II	407
Riot on the Rocks	126	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	197
Riot on the Rocks	126	VS	Conor	142
Gene's Team	180	VS	Distant Early Warning	143
Gene's Team	180	VS	Sean	167
Ben-Wa Ballers	197	VS	DaBears	222
Jake	108	VS	Reap A Hurricane	131
Jake	108	VS	DaBears	222
Distant Early Warning	143	VS	The Last Resort	128
Reap A Hurricane	131	VS	Sean	167
The Last Resort	128	VS	Conor	142
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Riot on the Rocks	184	VS	Sean	177
Riot on the Rocks	184	VS	DaBears	93
Gene's Team	107	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	184
Gene's Team	107	VS	Conor	199
Ben-Wa Ballers	184	VS	Reap A Hurricane	147
Jake	139	VS	Distant Early Warning	164
Jake	139	VS	The Last Resort	154
Distant Early Warning	164	VS	DaBears	93
Reap A Hurricane	147	VS	Conor	199
The Last Resort	154	VS	Sean	177
Week 13 - NFL Week 13	404		D 411 :	407
Riot on the Rocks	181	VS	Reap A Hurricane	167
Riot on the Rocks	181	VS	Conor	134
Gene's Team	134	VS	The Last Resort	182
Gene's Team	134	VS	DaBears	121
Ben-Wa Ballers	143	VS	Distant Early Warning	165
Ben-Wa Ballers	143	VS	Sean	165
Jake	139	VS	Conor	134
Jake	139	VS	DaBears	121
Distant Early Warning	165	VS	The Last Resort	182
Reap A Hurricane	167	VS	Sean	165
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Riot on the Rocks	188	VS	Gene's Team	117
Ben-Wa Ballers	152	VS	Jake	132
Reap A Hurricane	158	VS	The Last Resort	144
Sean	156	VS	Conor	125
Riot on the Rocks	188	VS	DaBears	122
Gene's Team	117	vs	Conor	125
Ben-Wa Ballers	152	VS	DaBears	122
Jake	132	VS	Distant Early Warning	124
Distant Early Warning	124	VS	Reap A Hurricane	158
The Last Resort	144	VS	Sean	156
		="		- 30



The Last Resort

Golden Triangle League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:31pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Distant Early Warning	138	VS	Riot on the Rocks	192
The Last Resort	126	VS	Reap A Hurricane	161
Ben-Wa Ballers	182			
Conor	139			
DaBears	150			
Gene's Team	144			
Jake	136			
Sean	184			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Reap A Hurricane	108	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	202
Riot on the Rocks	174	VS	Sean	183
Conor	89			
DaBears	112			
Distant Early Warning	87			
Gene's Team	131			
Jake	145			
The Last Resort	179			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Sean	103	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	163
Reap A Hurricane	150	VS	Riot on the Rocks	134
Conor	188			
DaBears	159			
Distant Early Warning	135			
Gene's Team	127			
Jake	138			
The Last Resort	84			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18				
Sean	122	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	103
Reap A Hurricane	149	VS	Riot on the Rocks	107
Conor	99			
DaBears	97			
Distant Early Warning	113			
Gene's Team	119			
Jake	101			

146